Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Burke And Best

81 Castle Street

Canterbury

CT12QD

07791518354
georgia.finch@burkeandbest.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Cupboard
Create new cupboard with 3 sliding
doors,3 shelves in each section.
Use 18mm MDF timber
Size approx 4500mm x 500mm

1 Rubbish
Clear rubbish and boxes

1 Wallpaper
Wallpaper 1 feature wall with wallpaper
supplied

1 Staircase

Supply and paint staircase walls, ceiling

and woodwork with white emulsion.

1 Carpet
Stick loose carpet down with carpet
adhesive

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£750.00 0%
£75.00 0%
£160.00 0%
£285.00 0%
£35.00 0%

KHS-0501
09/09/2018
09/10/2018

£1,880.00

Sub Total

£750.00

£75.00

£160.00

£285.00

£35.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErViCE
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Front Of Shop £575.00 0.00% £575.00
Sub Total £1,880.00
VAT £0.00
Total £1,880.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website
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