

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£1,880.00
Valid Until	09/10/2018
Estimate Date	09/09/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0501

To:

Burke And Best 81 Castle Street Canterbury CT1 2QD 07791518354

georgia.finch@burkeandbest.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Cupboard Create new cupboard with 3 sliding doors,3 shelves in each section. Use 18mm MDF timber Size approx 4500mm x 500mm	£750.00	0%	£750.00
1	Rubbish Clear rubbish and boxes	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Wallpaper Wallpaper 1 feature wall with wallpaper supplied	£160.00	0%	£160.00
1	Staircase Supply and paint staircase walls, ceiling and woodwork with white emulsion.	£285.00	0%	£285.00
1	Carpet Stick loose carpet down with carpet adhesive	£35.00	0%	£35.00

Estimate



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Front Of Shop Prepare all shop front woodwork, Remove all transfers and prepare all shop front woodwork and paint using chosen colour.	£575.00	0.00%	£575.00

Total	£1,880.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,880.00

Please read attached T&C's or visit our website